
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th JUNE 2005

SPRING MATCH

 146SCOTLAND   64  0.000fish lbs ozsWinner

 145WALES   65 14.375fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 143ENGLAND   67  3.875fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  99IRELAND   42 14.125fish lbs ozs4th Place

 4.500OFFICIALS Moc Morgan   11   4 fish lbs ozs

211 ozslbs 481  0.375

  22

  15ENGLAND best basket    7  2.750fish lbs ozsGraham Watson

  13IRELAND best basket    6 10.750fish lbs ozsMick McCormack

  22SCOTLAND best basket    8  1.750fish lbs ozsStephen O'Neill

  21WALES best basket   10  7.625fish lbs ozsRussel Owen

   4

 535238  0.375fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

   8  1.750fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Stephen O'Neill

 8.625lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Andy Kemp SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [each addit. fish - 2 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th JUNE 2005

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Graham Watson 6 13 2.750 7 15 2.7501

John Horsey 6 10 8.375 8 14 8.3752

Martin Dixon 6 14 7.750 6 14 7.750

Mike Dixon 6 12 4.875 7 14 4.8751

Bill Rankin 6 11 9.000 7 13 9.0001

Iain Barr   (c) 5 12 7.250 5 12 7.250

Gary Edmunds 5 11 4.375 5 11 4.375

Mark Rooney 5 11 0.250 5 11 0.250

Phil Dixon 4 10 0.625 4 10 0.625

Dave Newing 4 8 6.250 4 8 6.250

Jeremy Lucas 3 6 3.375 3 6 3.375

Jeff Latter 3 5 7.625 3 5 7.625

Bernie Maher 2 4 7.375 2 4 7.375

Nick Hart 1 1 14.000 1 1 14.000

62 133  3.875 5 67 143  3.8750

IFFA Official Results [each addit. fish - 2 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th JUNE 2005

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Mick McCormack 6 13 10.750 6 13 10.750

Dudley Murphy 5 13 4.125 5 13 4.125

Sam McGowan 5 12 12.000 5 12 12.000

Padraig Trainor 5 12 11.375 5 12 11.375

Arden Pollock 5 11 5.625 5 11 5.625

Gerry Fox 3 7 7.250 3 7 7.250

Stanley McCart 2 5 14.125 2 5 14.125

Pat Ward 3 5 7.125 3 5 7.125

Patrick Kelly 2 4 5.125 2 4 5.125

James Maguire 2 4 5.000 2 4 5.000

Dave Egan 2 4 0.500 2 4 0.500

Seamus Kelly 1 2 9.250 1 2 9.250

Gerry Heaslip 1 2 1.875 1 2 1.875

Patrick Carson   (c) 0 0

42  99 14.125 0 42  99 14.1250

IFFA Official Results [each addit. fish - 2 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th JUNE 2005

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Stephen O'Neill 6 18 1.750 8 22 1.7502

John Kettles 6 11 5.750 10 19 5.7504

Kenny Hunter 6 13 10.375 8 17 10.3752

William Simpson 6 11 12.625 7 13 12.6251

Andy Kemp 5 13 12.000 8.6254 *5 13 12.000

Hugh Law   (c) 6 12 13.250 6 12 13.250

Jim Moncur 4 11 6.750 4 11 6.750

Ralph Fleming 6 10 14.375 6 10 14.375

Calum Crosbie 3 6 7.875 3 6 7.875

Michael Wilson 2 5 4.375 2 5 4.375

Ronnie Glass 2 5 3.000 2 5 3.000

David Downie 2 4 14.250 2 4 14.250

Craig Cowan 1 2 5.625 1 2 5.625

Keith Doig 0 0

55 128  0.000 9 64 146  0.0000

IFFA Official Results [each addit. fish - 2 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th JUNE 2005

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Russel Owen 6 13 7.625 10 21 7.6254

Matthew Griffiths 6 15 0.875 9 21 0.8753

Stewart Watkins 6 13 5.500 9 19 5.5003

Craig Gimblett   (c) 6 13 10.500 8 17 10.5002

Paul Jenkins 6 14 0.375 7 16 0.3751

Aled Dixon 4 9 7.875 4 9 7.875

Peter Thurnall 3 6 1.000 3 6 1.000

Gareth Jones 3 5 12.500 3 5 12.500

Kieron Thomas 2 5 12.250 2 5 12.250

Bob Jones 2 5 1.125 2 5 1.125

Ellis Phillips 2 4 14.500 2 4 14.500

Anthony Bevan 2 4 11.125 2 4 11.125

Paul Davies 2 4 7.000 2 4 7.000

Nathan Midgley 2 4 2.125 2 4 2.125

52 119 14.375 13 65 145 14.3750

IFFA Official Results [each addit. fish - 2 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th JUNE 2005

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Stephen O'Neill 1 SCOTLAND  6  18  1.750  8  22  1.7502

Russel Owen 2 WALES  6  13  7.625 10  21  7.6254

Matthew Griffiths 3 WALES  6  15  0.875  9  21  0.8753

John Kettles 4 SCOTLAND  6  11  5.750 10  19  5.7504

Stewart Watkins 5 WALES  6  13  5.500  9  19  5.5003

Craig Gimblett 6 WALES  6  13 10.500  8  17 10.5002

Kenny Hunter 7 SCOTLAND  6  13 10.375  8  17 10.3752

Paul Jenkins 8 WALES  6  14  0.375  7  16  0.3751

Graham Watson 9 ENGLAND  6  13  2.750  7  15  2.7501

John Horsey10 ENGLAND  6  10  8.375  8  14  8.3752

Martin Dixon11 ENGLAND  6  14  7.750  6  14  7.750

Mike Dixon12 ENGLAND  6  12  4.875  7  14  4.8751

William Simpson13 SCOTLAND  6  11 12.625  7  13 12.6251

Andy Kemp14 SCOTLAND  5  13 12.000  8.625  4 * 5  13 12.000

Mick McCormack15 IRELAND  6  13 10.750  6  13 10.750

Bill Rankin16 ENGLAND  6  11  9.000  7  13  9.0001

Dudley Murphy17 IRELAND  5  13  4.125  5  13  4.125

Hugh Law18 SCOTLAND  6  12 13.250  6  12 13.250

Sam McGowan19 IRELAND  5  12 12.000  5  12 12.000

Padraig Trainor20 IRELAND  5  12 11.375  5  12 11.375

Iain Barr21 ENGLAND  5  12  7.250  5  12  7.250

Jim Moncur22 SCOTLAND  4  11  6.750  4  11  6.750

Arden Pollock23 IRELAND  5  11  5.625  5  11  5.625

Gary Edmunds24 ENGLAND  5  11  4.375  5  11  4.375

Mark Rooney25 ENGLAND  5  11  0.250  5  11  0.250

Ralph Fleming26 SCOTLAND  6  10 14.375  6  10 14.375

Phil Dixon27 ENGLAND  4  10  0.625  4  10  0.625

Aled Dixon28 WALES  4   9  7.875  4   9  7.875

IFFA Official Results [each addit. fish - 2 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th JUNE 2005

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Dave Newing29 ENGLAND  4   8  6.250  4   8  6.250

Gerry Fox30 IRELAND  3   7  7.250  3   7  7.250

Calum Crosbie31 SCOTLAND  3   6  7.875  3   6  7.875

Jeremy Lucas32 ENGLAND  3   6  3.375  3   6  3.375

Peter Thurnall33 WALES  3   6  1.000  3   6  1.000

Stanley McCart34 IRELAND  2   5 14.125  2   5 14.125

Gareth Jones35 WALES  3   5 12.500  3   5 12.500

Kieron Thomas36 WALES  2   5 12.250  2   5 12.250

Jeff Latter37 ENGLAND  3   5  7.625  3   5  7.625

Pat Ward38 IRELAND  3   5  7.125  3   5  7.125

Michael Wilson39 SCOTLAND  2   5  4.375  2   5  4.375

Ronnie Glass40 SCOTLAND  2   5  3.000  2   5  3.000

Bob Jones41 WALES  2   5  1.125  2   5  1.125

Ellis Phillips42 WALES  2   4 14.500  2   4 14.500

David Downie43 SCOTLAND  2   4 14.250  2   4 14.250

Anthony Bevan44 WALES  2   4 11.125  2   4 11.125

Bernie Maher45 ENGLAND  2   4  7.375  2   4  7.375

Paul Davies46 WALES  2   4  7.000  2   4  7.000

Patrick Kelly47 IRELAND  2   4  5.125  2   4  5.125

James Maguire48 IRELAND  2   4  5.000  2   4  5.000

Nathan Midgley49 WALES  2   4  2.125  2   4  2.125

Dave Egan50 IRELAND  2   4  0.500  2   4  0.500

Seamus Kelly51 IRELAND  1   2  9.250  1   2  9.250

Craig Cowan52 SCOTLAND  1   2  5.625  1   2  5.625

Gerry Heaslip53 IRELAND  1   2  1.875  1   2  1.875

Nick Hart54 ENGLAND  1   1 14.000  1   1 14.000

Patrick Carson55 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Keith Doig55 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

IFFA Official Results [each addit. fish - 2 lbs]


